
2017  TRANSIENT  RATE SHEET 

Transient 

Daily 

Weekly 

Monthly 

Transient Rates 
Rate 

$2.15 (per foot) 

$12.95 (per foot) 

$23.50 (per foot) 

Electric Charges 

Length of stay 

Less than 6 days 

Less than 16 days 

More than 16 days 

Per Day 

Per Week 

Per Month 

30 AMPS 

$7 

$25 

$50 

50 AMPS 

$12 

$42 

$85 

100 AMPS 

$25 

$80 

$165 

  All Transients will be assessed the following amenities fee: 
$18 – Daily 

$90 – Weekly 
$300 - Monthly 

Why choose Charleston Harbor Marina?

-24 hour full service marina

-Access to Beach Club Pool and Jacuzzi

-Wireless Internet Service

-Full service hotel, food, and beverage services available

-Complimentary Shuttle to Downtown Charleston, grocery store (schedule may vary)

-Power to 100 amps

-Protective breakwaters and Wide floating docks

-Charter service available 

-Clean facilities, shower and laundry 

-Harborside Beach 

-18 hole Championship Golf Course

-Complimentary Morning Newspaper and Coffee

-Professional dockhands to assist with tie ups

-Valvtech Non-Ethanol gasoline and diesel

-Unlimited access – year round- to our heated- pools with complimentary towel service and poolside cabanas

when open

-Food and Beverage service at the Tiki bar or private cabana

-Use of our life-sized chess board and bocce ball court

-Personal Concierge service(s) through the Beach Club at Charleston Harbor Resort and Marina

-Access/Preferred enrollment in Special Member events and seasonal recreational activities

-10% discount at the Estuary Spa

-10% discount on all F&B in the Resorts outlets

-Access to the Mini Mariners children’s program subject to availability

-Entry to resort hosted events like Party at the Point, Bazaar at the Point, Winterfest, Smoke on the Harbor,

Burgers Bands and Brews, & Oyster Roasts.

-Access to book resort’s private event space (board room, private movie theatre, yacht club) for member hosted

events 




