







2017 TRANSIENT RATE SHEET

Transient Rates

Transient	Rate	Length of stay	
Daily	\$2.15 (per foot)	Less than 6 days	
Weekly	\$12.95 (per foot)	Less than 16 days	
Monthly	\$23.50 (per foot)	More than 16 days	

Electric Charges

	30 AMPS	50 AMPS	100 AMPS
Per Day	\$7	\$12	\$25
Per Week	\$25	\$42	\$80
Per Month	\$50	\$85	\$165

All Transients will be assessed the following amenities fee:

\$18 – Daily \$90 – Weekly \$300 - Monthly

Why choose Charleston Harbor Marina?

- -24 hour full service marina
- -Access to Beach Club Pool and Jacuzzi
- -Wireless Internet Service
- -Full service hotel, food, and beverage services available
- -Complimentary Shuttle to Downtown Charleston, grocery store (schedule may vary)
- -Power to 100 amps
- -Protective breakwaters and Wide floating docks
- -Charter service available
- -Clean facilities, shower and laundry
- -Harborside Beach
- -18 hole Championship Golf Course
- -Complimentary Morning Newspaper and Coffee
- -Professional dockhands to assist with tie ups
- -Valvtech Non-Ethanol gasoline and diesel
- -Unlimited access year round- to our heated- pools with complimentary towel service and poolside cabanas when open
- -Food and Beverage service at the Tiki bar or private cabana
- -Use of our life-sized chess board and bocce ball court
- -Personal Concierge service(s) through the Beach Club at Charleston Harbor Resort and Marina
- -Access/Preferred enrollment in Special Member events and seasonal recreational activities
- -10% discount at the Estuary Spa
- -10% discount on all F&B in the Resorts outlets
- -Access to the Mini Mariners children's program subject to availability
- -Entry to resort hosted events like Party at the Point, Bazaar at the Point, Winterfest, Smoke on the Harbor, Burgers Bands and Brews, & Oyster Roasts.
- -Access to book resort's private event space (board room, private movie theatre, yacht club) for member hosted events